
We welcome each visitor with us in service today. 
We’re glad you decided to worship with us. Please 
take a moment to fill out a connection card and return it to the 
Welcome Center. If we can be of any assistance, please  

contact the church office at (407) 656-8011. 

Office Hours: Monday-Friday, 8am-4:30pm 

Welcome 

“Restore unto me the joy of thy salvation; And uphold me with thy 

free spirit.”  

Psalms 51:12   

February 

26th - Missions Sunday - 10:45am 

26th - Prayer Meeting - 5:30pm 

28th - Praise Team Practice - 6pm 

28th - Prayer Meeting - 7pm 

March 

1st - Midweek Service/Classes - 7pm 

3rd - Amplify Children’s Ministries Event - 6:30pm 

6th-10th - Spring Revival - 7pm Nightly  

12th - Lead Pastor Appreciation - 10:45am 

12th - No PM Service  

14th - No Praise Team Practice  

14th - No Prayer Meeting 

15th-17th - Ministry Office Closed  

15th - No Midweek Service/Classes 

 

 

 

Upcoming Special Events in 2023 

Event Date 

Prime Timers Potluck March 25 

Easter Eggstravaganza April 8 

Bishop Thomas Odom,  
Lead Pastor 

Keep in Touch 

Stay up-to-date with news and events at Ocoee Church of God! We  

like to keep in touch by telephone, text, and email. If you are not  

receiving our weekly phone call or email, please contact the church  

office to update your contact information. You can sign up to receive  

text alerts by texting the word “JOIN” to 1-888-490-6373. If you 

have any questions, please contact the church office.  

Alaska Missions Trip 

This year’s Alaska Missions Trip will be April 29 - May 6. 

The second payment is due March 1. For more information, please see  

Pastor Thomas Odom. 

Texas Road House Fundraiser 

Going to Texas Road House on a Sunday? Take your church bulletin so that 

10% of your total bill can be donated to TUFF Youth Ministries. You will 

need to present your bulletin with your bill.  

For more information, please see Pastor Luke Chapman. 

Praise Team Practice  

There will be praise team practice on Tuesday, February 28, at 6pm. 

For more information, please see Cherith Odom.   

Prayer Meeting 

There will be prayer meeting on Tuesday, February 28, at 7pm.  

Join us as we pray together!  



Church of God 
Rebuilding lives, from the inside out! 

        Pray.Invite.Grow.       

February 26, 2023 

Missions Sunday 

Sunday School - 10am 

Sunday Morning Worship - 10:45am 

Sunday Prayer Meeting - 5:30pm 

Sunday Evening Worship - 6pm 

Wednesday Service/Classes - 7pm 

Amplify Children’s Services -  

Sundays at 10:45am 

TUFF Youth Ministries -  

Wednesdays at 7pm 

1105 N. Lakewood Avenue  -  Ocoee, FL - 34761 

Phone: (407) 656-8011  -  Fax: (407) 656-8028 

www.ocoeecog.com 

Schedule of Services 

Church Leadership 

 Lead Pastor/Chief Administrator- Bishop Thomas Odom, 
todom@ocoeecog.com; Office: (407) 656-8011 

 First Lady - Sister Wendy Odom, wodom@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 656-8011 

 Executive Pastor - Rev. Chris Coulliette, ccoulliette@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 395-3917 

 Finance Director - Myra Johnson, finance@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 656-8011 

 Administrative Assistant - Brooke Chapman, bchapman@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 395-3943 

 Administrative Assistant - Katie Coulliette, kcoulliette@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 554-3712 
 

Ministries 

 Amplify Children’s Ministries - Katie Coulliette, Ages 3-11;  
amplify@ocoeecog.com 

 Light Christian Academy - Office: (407) 347-0504 
Vice Principal - Elementary - Mrs. Tanya Mercer, tmercer@mylcac.com 
Vice Principal - Secondary - Rev. Kristi Faircloth, kfaircloth@mylcac.com 
Dean of Students - Bishop Bryce Miller, bmiller@mylcac.com 
Executive Assistant - Mrs. Courteney Jones, office@mylcac.com 

 Lil’ Lights Preschool, Director - Wendy Odom, admin@mylillights.com; 
Office: (407) 347-0503 

 Local Missions Representative - Donnette Walcott 

 Media Department - Natasha Mercer, media@ocoeecog.com  

 Men’s Fellowship - Carlton Walcott, Men of all ages; 
mensfellowship@ocoeecog.com 

 Prime Timers - Ages 50 and up; primetimers@ocoeecog.com 

 Salt Crew Ministry - Ages 20-29; saltcrew@ocoeecog.com 

 The Journey Young Adult Ministry - Ages 30-49; thejourney@ocoeecog.com 

 TUFF Youth Ministries - Rev. Luke and Brooke Chapman, Ages 12-19; 
tuff@ocoeecog.com; Office: (407) 395-3918 

 Women’s Discipleship - Wendy Odom, Women of all ages; 
wodom@ocoeecog.com 

 Worship Leader - Cherith Odom, codom@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 395-3939 


